POSTAGE RATES

i

July 14, 2024

First Class Mail Letters - 2024 Rates

Mailpiece Weight
Letters - 1 oz.
Letters - Additional Ounces

Metered Mail Letters (Stamps.com
Rate) - 1 oz.

Metered Mail Letters (Stamps.com
Rate) - Additional Ounces

Flat/Large Envelope - 1 oz.

Flat/Large Envelope - Additional
Ounces

Postcards

Certified Mall

2024 — July

$0.73
$0.28

$0.69

$0.24

$1.39

$0.24

$0.56

$4.40 &

$3.65 return
card

2024-January
$0.68
$0.24

$0.64

$0.24

$1.39

$0.24

$0.53

$4.40 &

$3.65 return
card

Increase

$0.05

$0.04

$0.05

$0.00

$0.04

$0.00

$0.03

$0.05
$0.10




