POSTAGE RATES



July 14, 2024

First Class Mail Letters - 2024 Rates

Mailpiece Weight	2024 – July	2024-January	Increase
Letters - 1 oz.	\$0.73	\$0.68	\$0.05
Letters - Additional Ounces	\$0.28	\$0.24	\$0.04
Metered Mail Letters (Stamps.com Rate) - 1 oz.	\$0.69	\$0.64	\$0.05
Metered Mail Letters (Stamps.com Rate) - Additional Ounces	\$0.24	\$0.24	\$0.00
Flat/Large Envelope - 1 oz.	\$1.39	\$1.39	\$0.04
Flat/Large Envelope - Additional Ounces	\$0.24	\$0.24	\$0.00
Postcards	\$0.56	\$0.53	\$0.03
Certified Mail	\$4.40 &	\$4.40 &	\$0.05
	\$3.65 return card	\$3.65 return card	\$0.10